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1. To what extent do you think you have achieved the stated course goals?
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applicable
fordelning 10% 10% 20% 10% 50% 0% 0%
antal (1) (1) (2) (1) (5) (0) (0)
10 har svarat av 29 (34%)
Max antal val: 1
2. To what extent do you feel that the course developed your previous knowledge?
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10 har svarat av 29 (34%)
Max antal val: 1

3. To what extent do you feel that the design of the course was appropriate to the goals set?
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antal (2) (1) (0) (2) (4) (0) (1)
10 har svarat av 29 (34%)
Max antal val: 1
4. To what extent do you feel that the course literature supported your learning?
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férdelning 0% 20% 20% 40% 20% 0% 0%
antal (0) (2) (2) (4) (2) (0) (0)

10 har svarat av 29 (34%)
Max antal val: 1

5. To what extent do you feel that the study aids (Labs, PingPong, Internet links, Articles, Journals and other

material) helped you achieve the goals?
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10 har svarat av 29 (34%)
Max antal val: 1

6. To what extent do you feel that the teachers were able to support your learning during the course?
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antal (0) (0) (1) (2) (6) (0) (1)

10 har svarat av 29 (34%)
Max antal val: 1

7. To what extent do you feel that the tests/exams was appropriately designed with respect to the goals?
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alternativ Very small Small Fairly small Fairly Large Large Very large know/not
applicable
fordelning 10% 0% 10% 30% 50% 0% 0%
antal (1) (0) (1) (3) (5) (0) (0)

10 har svarat av 29 (34%)
Max antal val: 1

8. To what extent do you feel that the workload during the course was reasonable in relation to the extent of the
course/number of credits awarded?
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fordelning 0% 10% 10% 20% 50% 10% 0%
antal (0) (1) (1) (2) (5) (1) (0)
10 har svarat av 29 (34%)
Max antal val: 1
9. To what extent do you feel that you have acquired applicable and relevant theoretical knowledge?
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férdelning 10% 0% 20% 30% 40% 0% 0%
antal (1) (0) (2) (3) (4) (0) (0)
10 har svarat av 29 (34%)
Max antal val: 1
10. To what extent do you feel that you have acquired applicable and relevant practical skills?
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11. To what extent do you feel that the course has helped you develop a professional attitude?
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fordelning 10% 10% 10% 20% 40% 0% 10%
antal (1) (1) (1) (2) (4) (0) (1)
10 har svarat av 29 (34%)
Max antal val: 1
12. To what extent do you feel that the course has helped you to develop your critical thinking?
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antal (1) (2) (2) (3) (1) (0) (1)

10 har svarat av 29 (34%)
Max antal val: 1

13. What were the strengths of the course? (Give the three most importtant)

9 har svarat av 29 (31%)

14. What were the weaknesses of the course) (Give the three most important)

9 har svarat av 29 (31%)

15. Any suggestions for how to improve the course? (Give the three most important)

8 har svarat av 29 (27%)




16. What was your overall impression of the course?
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10 har svarat av 29 (34%)
Max antal val: 1
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